
Sat 7th Feb 2015  The Will Pound Band Tiddy Hall  
   Gregg Cave 
 
Sat 21st Feb 2015 Jeff Warner  The Swan    
 
Sat 7th March 2015 Winter-Wilson  The Swan  
   Pete Joshua 
 
Sat 21st March 2015 Scarecrow  The Swan  
   Mick Holditch 
 
Sat 4th April 2015 Red Moon Road Tiddy Hall  
   Paul McClure 
 
Sat 18th April 2015 Three Pressed Men The Swan   
   Henry Bateman 
 
Sat 16th May 2015 James Bell   The Swan  
   Troubshort and Turnipseed  
 
Sat 20th June 2015 The Jigantics  Tiddy Hall   
   Kirsty Bromley 
 
July 25th 2015  Swanfest 2015   
     
Sat 15th August  Bruce Gomersall  The Swan  
   Philip Murray Warson 
 
Sat 5th Sept 2015 Chris Leslie  Tiddy Hall  
   Mark Harrison 
 
Sat 3rd October 2015 Jim Moray  Tiddy Hall  
   Said The Maiden 
 
Sat 17th October Benita Johnson  The Swan  
   Mark Pidgeon 
 
Sat 31st October  Martin Carthy  Tiddy Hall   
   David Menday 
 
Sat 7th November   Steve Turner  The Swan  
   Jody Kruskal 
 
Nov 21st 2015  Maria Dunn  Tiddy Hall  
   Kim Lowings & The Greenwood 
 
Sat 5th December  Paul McClure  The Swan  
   Colin Macnee 
    
 
 


